Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 203
e Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider
(SPIN)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Bennett Thrasher,
LLP (143045259)

Midland Council
of Governments
(143022799)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Valcom Salt Lake
City, LC
(143025327)

Applicant
(BEN)

Orange County
School District
(127681)

Archdiocese Of
Atlanta Schools
(127320)

West Holmes
Local School
District (129674)

Rio Rancho
Public School
Dist (143252)

Rio Rancho
Public School
Dist (143252)

Rio Rancho
Public School
Dist (143252)

Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

State

FL

GA

OH

NM

NM

NM

FRN

2099019543

2099048631

2099019108

2099013784

2099013805

2099013808

Svc Status

IA

IC

IA

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from $79,855.27
to $3,263.89 to rem...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from $95,783.15
to $29,293.12 to re...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from $19,365.08
to $973.08 to remov...

Requested
Amount

$5,339,727.75

$10,895.70

$100,457.03

$14,602.45

$30,566.00

$2,185.91

Committed
Amount

$5,339,727.75

$10,895.70

$100,457.03

$14,602.45

$30,566.00

$2,185.91




Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount
Valcom Salt Lake  Rio Rancho xR3;Z?z$;ud;?gvaS
City, LC Public School NM 2099013814 IC Funded d $31,008.81 $31,008.81
(143025327) Dist (143252) reduced from $78,975.27
to $30,312.31 to rem...

Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
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