Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 203
- Funding Year is or 2020

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Orange County School District (127681)	FL	2099019543	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,339,727.75	\$5,339,727.75
Bennett Thrasher, LLP (143045259)	Archdiocese Of Atlanta Schools (127320)	GA	2099048631	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,895.70	\$10,895.70
Midland Council of Governments (143022799)	West Holmes Local School District (129674)	ОН	2099019108	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$100,457.03	\$100,457.03
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Rio Rancho Public School Dist (143252)	NM	2099013784	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$79,855.27 to \$3,263.89 to rem	\$14,602.45	\$14,602.45
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Rio Rancho Public School Dist (143252)	NM	2099013805	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$95,783.15 to \$29,293.12 to re	\$30,566.00	\$30,566.00
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Rio Rancho Public School Dist (143252)	NM	2099013808	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$19,365.08 to \$973.08 to remov	\$2,185.91	\$2,185.91

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Valcom Salt Lake City, LC (143025327)	Rio Rancho Public School Dist (143252)	NM	2099013814	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$78,975.27 to \$30,312.31 to rem	\$31,008.81	\$31,008.81



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, February 27th, 2024 at 08:17 AM CST